
 

   Pine Lake Fellowship Camp 
     

OVERNIGHT CAMP 
Thank you for registering! We look forward to seeing you here! 

Drop-off/Pick-up: 

Week Ages Drop-off Pick-up 

Discoverers 7-12 Thursday, June 5, 3:00 – 4:00 pm Saturday, June 7, 11:00 am 

Seekers 8-10 Monday, June 9, 3:00 – 4:00 pm  Friday, June 13, at 11:00 am 

Explorers 10-12 Monday, June 16, 3:00 – 4:00 pm Saturday, June 21, 11:00 am 

Adventurers 12-14 Monday, June 23, 3:00 – 4:00 pm Saturday, June 28, 11:00 am 

Trailblazers 14-17  Monday, June 30, 3:00 – 4:00 pm Saturday, July 5, 11:00 am 

 

Call the camp office if you need to make other arrangements for arrival/departure. 

Payment Options: 

• Debit or credit card: Pay balance through your online account prior to arrival. 

• Check or cash: Pay balance at arrival. 

Please write checks to Pine Lake Fellowship Camp 

Contacting your child at camp: Let your child know you love them and want them to 

have a great time at camp by sending a letter or email.  

NOTE: To protect the privacy of your child and other campers, visitors and cell 

phones/electronics are not permitted while at camp. Concerns or questions? Let’s 

talk!  (601) 483-2267 or visit our FAQ page. 

Camp Store: Your child will be able to purchase souvenirs while at camp. To see what 

Pine Lake offers, visit the Online Store. The following are your options for any remaining 

store balance: 

• Donate any leftover money to Camper Scholarship Fund 

• Cash out at the end of camp 

Have the best week ever! See our Frequently Asked Questions page to prepare your 

camper! 

FAQ Page Online Store What to Pack 

http://www.pinelakecamp.com/summer-camp/faq/
https://pine-lake-fellowship-camp.square.site/
https://www.pinelakecamp.com/summer-camp/faq/

